APORT400 series
IP to Serial Port Converter
◆ 10/100Mbps LAN Connection
◆ 4 RS232/422/485 Serial Port
◆ Linux based system board
★32bit 100MHz RISC CPU higher performance than 16bit CPU.
★Auto-detecting 10/100Mbps Ethernet interface.
★Support WIN NT/2000/XP virtual COM driver.

Dimension:
205*135*29mm.
Order information:
Model name: APORTxyz
x is number of RS232 port.
y is number of isolated RS232 port.
z is number of isolated RS422/485 port.
Model RS232 Isolated RS232 Isolated RS422/485
APORT400 4 0 0
APORT040 0 4 0
APORT031 0 3 1
APORT022 0 2 2
APORT301 3 0 1
APORT202 2 0 2
APORT220 2 2 0
APORT211 2 1 1
RAYON TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
2F, No. 177, Chung_Shan 2 Rd., Lu_Chou city, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan.
TEL: 886-2-82858362   FAX: 886-2-82857065
E-Mail: rayon@ms1.hinet.net